APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001
WKN: 03834B309

ISIN:  US03834B3096

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
0.92 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-9.80% (-0.10)

US03834B3096
APCX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

0.91 USD (500)
0.97 USD (600)
1.00 USD
1.0499 USD
0.90 USD

1.02 USD
0.961304 USD
337,921
324,797.11

671
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100.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/03 2E Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03834B3096&ID_NOTATION=31699837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a43d25066db68f49d76918f5df59bfeb12394538ede8582ca1047488a1e4b4e9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ec2d55d34bc313b1&time=1723939858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fadf066e0b5973a3310bb0d7209554280d0cc5e1fe05915cc1386c683c9d575&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5ab65892e5eb8584&time=1723939858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8f8589f124631d1dc7da910f944cf450791028bef1829c32b08bedc0d0fa6a8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8f4a95c02bfc103c&time=1723939858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1db8c8d0d7b4b48f14ca2f2b29df6026d7c02e4fc080540ef295f2a4b0a3a0a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ee6b6d32dd988f4f9&time=1723939858&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=869f0341b73e1af21bad2e38d89ef3c83c3b9b3c93800f9bba5c741815ba3d1b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c42486a85df820301&time=1723939858&tool=RSC

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Details
2024/08/16 22:30:00 5Y
Price
0.92 USD
Difference ©  -980%(-0.10) 120.00
General attributes 100.00
ISIN US03834B3096
Symbol APCX 80.00
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector - 60.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR 40.00 *
Benchmark S&P 500 [
20.00 nm
Market data [*NJ MUHAM_A\’_,\&_‘_‘
Bid (Bid size) 0.91 USD (500) . it 'I
Ask (Ask size) 0.97 USD (600) |
Open 1.00 USD 2020 2022 2023 2024
High 1.0499 USD
Low 0.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.02 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.961304 USD
Volume (pcs) 337,921
Trading volume 324,797.11 Price data
Number of trades 671 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.07 USD (383,790)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.00 USD (132,803)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.94 USD (129,893)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.68 USD (118,526)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 2.30 USD (2024/02/06)
Perf (%) -47.43% -74.79% - YTD Low | date 0.80 USD (2024/06/07)
Perf (abs.) -0.83 273 - 52 Weeks High | date 4.81 USD (2023/08/21)
Beta 0.99 0.61 1.35 52 Weeks Low | date 0.80 USD (2024/06/07)
Volatility 109.15 108.45 305.50

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:30 0.92 USD 0.32 671
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31699837

APPTECH PAYMENTS CORP COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
APPTECH CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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